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From: Dana Dauzat
To: Dana Dauzat
Subject: March is National Nutrition Month - Are you Ready?
Date: Friday, February 20, 2015 9:50:39 AM
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From: Shives, Jennifer - FNS [mailto:Jennifer.Shives@fns.usda.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, February 10, 2015 3:02 PM
To: Suzanne.Davidson@arkansas.gov; Sheila.Chastain@arkansas.gov;
William.Lackey@dhs.arkansas.gov; Joy.Nolan@dhs.arkansas.gov; John Dupre; Judy Stracener;
dean.hopper@state.nm.us; Terri Lloyd-Jones (Terri.Lloyd-Jones@state.nm.us);
joanie.hildenbrand@sde.ok.gov; Barbara.Simmons@sde.ok.gov; Gina.Kazerooni@okdhs.org; Nancy
Ebahotubbi (lead); angela.olige@tda.state.tx.us; Melissa.DozierGonzales@Texasagriculture.gov; Christina
L. Manley (Christina.Manley@TexasAgriculture.gov)
Cc: Jones, Shannon - FNS; Abraham, James - FNS; Henson, Cecilia - FNS; Zammit, Nicole - FNS; Lopez-
Neyman, Stephanie - FNS; Hill, Hazel - FNS; Ford, Calvin - FNS; Slack, Jo Ann - FNS; Hildebrand, Brenda
- FNS; Branham, Ketedrea - FNS
Subject: March is National Nutrition Month - Are you Ready?
 


Greetings Everyone! Are you Ready for next month…
 
 


Get set by ordering your materials today and GO!


Visit Team Nutrition’s MyPlate Web page for resources you can download, print, and
use in your classroom or child care to celebrate.


Check out Team Nutrition’s Popular Events Idea Booklet for activity ideas you can use
in your school or child care center all month long! You can celebrate and give back to
your community by holding a MyPlate Food Drive, making every Friday in March a Try-
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Day Friday, or throwing a Fun, Food, and Fitness Family Party!


Schools, summer sites, and child care providers (centers, homes, and sponsors) that
participate in USDA’s Child Nutrition Programs may request free printed copies of
materials at http://tn.ntis.gov.


http://www.fns.usda.gov/team-nutrition    @TeamNutrition
USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.


 


"Coming together is a beginning, Keeping together is progress, Working together is
success." Henry Ford


Jennifer E. Shives
USDA/SWRO Nutritionist Specialist
Office:  (214) 290-9829
Fax:  (214) 767-5522
Addres:  1100 Commerce St
Room 522, Dallas, TX 75242


Jennifer.shives@fns.usda.gov
Stay Connected with USDA:


         
This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended
recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the
information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties. If
you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and delete the email
immediately.
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